
NEW USED COMPATIBLE

Olivetti PR2 PLUS Passbook Printer $378.50 $95.50
Refurbished
$192.50

Olivetti PR2 PLUS Passbook Printer with LCD
screen

$393.50 $115.50
Refurbished
$198.50

1 472000 B PRINT HEAD GUIDE PIN PLATE $5.85

2 472287 T PRINT-PIN $0.65 $0.39

3 472285 Z PRINT HEAD INSULATING FILM $0.75

4 152506 W PRINT HEAD LINE PACKAGE $45.50

5 XYAB3040 PRINT HEAD UNIT $62.50 $33.50

6 473018 Z LEFT GUIDE BUSH $0.30

7 473020X LINE SPACING MOTOR UNIT $10.50
used, more than

90% new

8 XYAB3105 PRINTING BAR GROUP $11.00

9 473050 D FLAP EQUALIZING DRIVE UNIT $0.55

10 XYAB3454/XYAA3422 HORIZ MAGNETIC READ DEVICE PAPER FEED K11 $15.80

Guangzhou Ulan Computer Co., Ltd.

OLIVETTI PR2 PLUS
                                                                      Price: USD

No. DESCRIPTIONPicture

Add: Room 105, No.170, Tianhe East Road, Tianhe district, Guangzhou city, 510620, Guangdong province, China

E-mail: gzulan@gzulan.com       Office: 86 20 87532523      

Code Mark
Unit price



11 XYAA3703 HORIZ MAGNETIC READ DEVICE PAPER FEED K12 $15.80

12 XYAA3017 LEFT MYLAR FLAP $1.50

13 PAPER PRESSURE $0.65

14 473057Y OPENING LEVER $0.50

15 473069C MOTOR SERVICE UNIT $8.90

16 473072X SERVICE CAM / out of stocks

17 474954Z SUPPORT COMB $3.75

18 473077 U COMB $1.50

19 XYAB2497  XYAB2014 FRONT PHOTO SUPPORT $28.00 with flat cable

20 XYAB3531 PHOTO GROUP WITH FLAT $17.50 with flat cable

21 XYAB1099 GREY DEFLECTOR $5.30

22 473123P CARRIAGE MOVEMENT BELT 328T $2.20

23 473129 V LIFTING HANDLE $0.70

24 473131 P RIBBON DRIVE GEAR $0.35



25 XYAB0503 HEAD SUPPORT CARRIAGE $4.50

26 XYAB3815 SENSOR HEAD PHOTO UNIT $4.50 $2.50

27 297034 R TEST WHEEL WITH METAL FRAME $5.70

28 XYAA9853 TRANSPORT MOTOR UNIT $15.00

29 473498Y EXCHANGER $0.80

30 XYAB0385 LANCE $0.50

31 XYAB3531 ALIGNMENT ROLLERS GROUP $11.00

32 XYAB2514 ROLLERS UNIT $11.00

33 XYAB3037 PRESSURE SUPPORT $5.50

34 XYAB0767 REED KIT $5.00

35 473175 T JOINT $0.30

36 473191L OPTICAL FIBER L=100 $0.40

37 473192M OPTICAL FIBER L=80 $0.40

38 XYAB1096 COMSOLE FLAT CABLE $1.50

39 XYAB1705 KEYBOARD $7.80



40 XYAB0569 CONSOLE WITHOUT DISPLAY $18.50

41 XYAB1094 CONSOLE WITH DISPLAY $24.80 $13.50

42 HINGE FOR PIN $0.30

HINGE $0.16

HINGE WITH PIN $0.80

44 752610J COVER MAGNET $0.40

45 XYAB1925 BACK PROTECTION $2.90

XYAB3039  POWER SUPPLY UNIT 220V $34.50 $7.50

XYAB3357 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 110V $35.50 $8.50

47 474997M PRINT HEAD FLAT CABLE X2 $1.50

48 751171D DOCUMENT FEED BELT (Z=210) $1.50

49 XYAB0384 RIBBON FEED WHEEL $0.35

50 395060H CARRIAGE RESET PHOTO $5.00

XYAB3041/XYAB3729 MAINBOARD NEW EDITION $91.50 $46.50
single serial

port

XYAB4583 MAINBOARD WITH SCANNER AND MICR $250.00 / /

51

43 XYAB1923

46



52 473028T/475253B
FEED SHAFT GROUP/ROLLER DRIVE SHAFT ASSY
(REAR ROLLER 1PC/FRONT ROLLERS 2PCS)

$33.00
3pcs/set
＄11/pc

53 XYAA6261 HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC HEAD UNIT $18.50

54 XYAA6261 HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC HEAD UNIT $18.50

55 473317Z PRESSURE LEVER $1.00

56 710682H TRANSPORT MOTOR DUMPER $11.50

57 RIBBON DRIVE GEARS $1.50

58 395055Y BRUSH $1.00

59 B0375 Original Ribbon $1.75
5pcs/box
120pcs/ctn
Length 19M

60 B0232/B0378 Original Ribbon $1.75
1pc/box

100pcs/ctn
Length 14M

61 PR2/PR2E/PR2 PLUS Compatible ribbon $1.50
1pc/box

100pcs/ctn
Length 12M

62 B0605 Original Ribbon $5.30
1pc/box

100pcs/ctn
Length 22M

63 B0605 Compatible ribbon $4.20
1pc/box

100pcs/ctn
Length 22M



NEW USED COMPATIBLE

PR2E Olivetti PR2E passbook printer $135.80 out of production

1 472000 B PRINT HEAD GUIDE PIN PLATE $5.50

2 472287 T PIN $0.70 $0.35

3 B6877 PRM40-USB-RS232 BOARD $12.50

4 472285 Z PRINT HEAD INSULATING FILM $0.60

5 152506 W PRINT HEAD LINE PACKAGE $66.00

6 XYAA1264/XYAB3040 PRINT HEAD UNIT $60.50 $30.50

7 473018 Z LEFT GUIDE BUSH $0.35

8 473020 X LINE SPACING MOTOR UNIT $8.90

9 395116 S PRINTER CROSSFLIGHT UNIT $10.50

10 473050 D FLAP EQUALIZING DRIVE UNIT $0.30

Guangzhou Ulan Computer Co., Ltd.

OLIVETTI PR2/2E
                                                                   Price: USD

NO. P/N
UNIT PRICE

DESCRIPTIONSPICTURE

Add: Room 105, No.170, Tianhe East Road, Tianhe district, Guangzhou city, 510620, Guangdong province, China

E-mail: gzulan@gzulan.com       Office: +86 20 87532523      Tel.: +86 13660157008

REMARK



11 473051 S FLAP CONTROL MECHANISM $0.30

12 PRESSURE PAPER $0.60

13 XYAA3017 MYLAR FLAP $1.50

14 473057 Y OPENING LEVER $0.30

15 473069 C MOTOR SERVICE UNIT $8.90

16 473072 X SERVICE CAM $0.75 out of stocks

17 474954 Z SUPPORT COMB $3.00

18 473077 U COMB $1.80

19 473186 P/XYAB2519 PAPER BRACKET FORWARD $11.80

20 473085 M SENSOR BOARD $17.50

21 473085 M PHOTO SENSOR ASSY/FULL FEED UNIT $26.00

22 XYAA3419 DEFLECTOR FLAP $5.50

23 473123 P CARRIAGE MOVEMENT BELT 328T $3.70

24 473129 V LIFTING HANDLE $1.10

25 473131 P RIBBON FEED WHEEL(big) $0.40



26 395133 K HEAD SUPPORT CARRIAGE $5.80

27 474996 L SENSOR HEAD PHOTO UNIT $4.50 $2.30

28 297034 R TEST WHEEL $5.50

29 475601 H TRANSPORT MOTOR UNIT $12.50

30 473498 Y EXCHANGER $0.80

31 395143 V LANCE $0.50

32 395143 V LANCE $0.50

33 473028 T
FEED SHAFT GROUP                      (REAR

ROLLER 1PC/FRONT ROLLERS 2PCS)
$31.50

3pcs/set
＄10.50/pc

34 473244 G FRONT ROLLER $10.80

35 473248 L REAR PRESSURE ROLLER $10.80

36 474943 W ALIGNMENT ROLLERS UNIT $10.50

37 XYAB3037 PRESSURE SUPPORT $5.30

38 395079 G COMPLETE REAR PRESSURE UNITS $26.50

39 473167 T CENTRAL GUIDE BUSH $0.80

40 473173 Z TORSION SPRING $0.22



41 473174 S CONTROL ROLLER PRESSURE $0.50

42 473175 T JOINT $0.50

43 473191 L OPTICAL FIBER L=100 $0.45

44 473192 M OPTICAL FIBER L=80 $0.45

45 XYAA3406 CONSOLE $7.20

46 759410 R HINGE FOR PIN $0.15

47 473540 D HINGE $0.16

48 HINGE WITH PIN $0.70

49 752610 J COVER MAGNET $0.40

50 XYAA3415 BODY ASSEMBLY $18.80

51 CASING $48.50

52 XYAA3411 UPPER COVER $17.50

53 XYAA3400 BASE UNIT WITH SLIDE-PROOF PAD $14.50

54 XYAA3407 REAR PROTECTION $3.00

55 XYAA3409 FRONT SECTION ASSEMBLY $4.50



56 XYAA5795 220V POWER SUPPLY UNIT $34.50 $12.50 PR2E

57 XYAA5796 115V POWER SUPPLY UNIT $36.50 $13.80 PR2E



58 473034 R SLIDING SWITCH SPRING $4.10

59 474400 B PRINT HEAD FLAT CABLE X2 $1.50

60 474400 B PRINT HEAD FLAT CABLE $1.50 Compatible

61 751171 D DOCUMENT FEED BELT.210MXL(Z=210) $1.30

62 XYAA9394 RIBBON FEED WHEEL(small) $0.30

63 395055 Y BRUSH/PENNELLO $1.00

64 TENSIONER $3.40

65 395060 H CARRIAGE RESET PHOTO $5.00

66 (TRANSPORTATION) RED FIXED CARD $1.80

67 5373719 V FUSE(3.15A/250V) $0.45

68 5373769 S FUSE(1.6A/250V) $0.45  

69 128589 Z SERIAL MAIN BOARD-BAPR2E $45.00 PR2E

70 474547Z SERIAL MAIN BOARD-BAPR2 / $15.00 PR2

71 (*)B6862 PRM45-CENTRONICS BOARD $9.60

72 K5555 LARGE FONT GBK - 18030 $9.60 PR2E



73 ORIGINAL RIBBON GEARS $1.50

74 KEYBOARD $7.20

75 B0378 RIBBON $1.70 MOQ 100PCS

76 SERIAL CABLE(1.5M) $1.30

77 710682H TRANSPORT MOTOR DUMPER $13.40

78
XYAA4507/
XYAB2591

HORIZ. MAGNETIC READ DEVICE PAPER FEED $7.26

79 HORIZONTAL MANEGTIC DEVEICE HEAD UNIT $18.50

80 710682H TRANSPORT MOTOR DUMPER $11.50

81 473486L COVER $5.20

82 473499Z PRESSURE BAR UNIT $5.20



New Used

1 NANTIAN PR9 PASSBOOK PRINTER $385.50 $85.50

2 PRINT HEAD $59.50 $32.50

PIN $0.60 $0.30 WITH HOLE

PIN $0.60 $0.30 WITHOUT HOLE

4 HEAD SENSOR $5.80

5 HOME SENSOR $5.80

6 CONTROL PANEL CABLE $1.45

7 PRINT HEAD COIL $32.50 $18.50

8 TEST WHEEL $5.85

9 HEAD SUPPORT CARRIAGE $9.50 $5.50

Guangzhou Ulan Computer Co., Ltd

Nantian PR9 Spare parts
                                                       Price: USD

Unit Price
No. Picture Description Mark

ADD: Room 105, No.170, Tianhe East Road, Tianhe District, Guangzhou City, Guangdong Province, China

3



10 PRINT HEAD SHIELD COVER $1.50

MAINBOARD WITH USB PORT / $42.50

MAINBOARD WITHOUT USB PORT / $40.50

MAINBOARD WITHOUT USB SERIAL PARALLEL / $42.50

12 INTERFACE BOARD / $13.50 out of pruduction

13 PARALLEL INTERFACE BOARD ASSY / out of pruduction

14 USB BOARD ASSY / out of pruduction

15 LCD PANEL $16.20

16 ALIGNMENT PHOTO SENSOR $10.50

17 HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC READING BOARD $18.20

18 POWER SUPPLY UNIT 220V $32.50 $13.50

19 PRINT HEAD FLAT CABLE $1.45

11



20 PLATFORM 1 $7.30

21 PLATFORM 2 $6.60

ALIGNMENT UNIT FRAMEWORK K12 lower cover $14.50

ALIGNMENT UNIT FRAMEWORK K10 lower cover $14.50

23 EXCHANGER GEAR $0.30

24 LANCE GEAR $0.70

25 ALIGNMENT ROLLER BEARING $0.30

26 PAPER GUIDE DRIVE LEVEL $0.50

27 ALIGNMENT PULLEY 29 $0.60

28 RIBBON FEED GEAR $0.30

29 ALIGNMENT UNIT GEAR $0.30

30 JOIT $0.70

22



31 GREEN HANDLE $0.70

ALIGNMENT UNIT K12 $38.50 $17.50

ALIGNMENT UNIT K10 $38.50 $17.50

33 RIBBON DRIVE GEARS $1.45

34 PAPER GUIDE LEVER $0.50

35 PRESSURE PAPER $0.60

36 CONTROL PANEL $40.50

37 OPTICAL FIBER L=100 $0.30

38 OPTICAL FIBER L=80 $0.30

39 PRINT HEAD INSULATING FILM $0.45

40 TRANSPORT MOTOR UNIT $12.80 $6.30

41 HORIZONTAL MAGNETIC MOTOR $11.80 $5.80

32



42 CARRIAGE MOVING BELT $2.50

43 ALIGNMENT TIMING BELT $1.80

44 SERIAL CABLE $1.45

45 BUSHING $0.30

46 LINE SPACING MOTOR UNIT $13.40

47 FLAP $10.80

48 REAR PRESSURE ROLLER ASSY（2PCS） $10.80 $21/set

49 ALIGNMENT ROLLER ASSY $10.80

50 HEAD PIN GUIDE PLATE $5.50

51 PRINT BAR ASSY $10.80

52 Magnetic reading frame $26.90

53 MAGNETIC BOARD $13.20

54 MAGNETIC HEAD ASSY $18.20



New Used Compatible Refurbished

Epson PLQ-20 printer $338.50 $62.50 $230.50

Epson PLQ-30 printer $307.50 $124.50 /

1 Printer head $62.50 $33.50

2 Power board $35.50 $18.80

3 Mainboard $93.50 $23.50

4 Test wheel with metal basc $5.95

5 Test wheel $2.80

6 Preasure paper $0.60

7 Mylar Flapper（shaft sheet） $6.10

8 Ribbon gears $2.50

9 RDA（with housing） $6.15 $4.60 $1.90

Guangzhou Ulan Computer Co., Ltd.

No. Picture Description

EPSON PLQ-20/PLQ-30 Spare Parts

                                                                      Price: USD

Unit price



10 Printer crossflight unit $10.80

11 Ribbon $6.00 $2.05

12 Print needle（pin） $0.63 $0.35

13 Sensor card upper $4.70 $2.35

14 Sensor card lower $5.40 $3.10

15 Head pin guide plate $6.00

16 Panel cable $2.35

17 Head flat cable $2.35



NEW USED COMPATIBLE

1 PRINT HEAD $15.50

2 PHOTO SENSOR CABLE $0.80

3 MAINBOARD $14.50

NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
UNIT PRICE

COMPUPRINT SP40 PRINTER SPARE PARTS
                                                     Price: USD

4 PIN $0.70

5 RIBBON DRIVE GEARS $1.50

6 PRESSURE PAPER $0.65

7 PRINT HEAD FLAT CABLE $1.50

8 PHOTO SENSOR WITH
CABLE $10.80

9 HEAD SENSOR $4.80

10 PRINT HEAD TEST WHEEL $2.50



NEW USED COMPATIBLE

1 HEAD SENSOR $4.80

2 PRESSURE PAPER $0.65

3 HEAD FLAT CABLE $1.50

COMPUPRINT SP40 PLUS PRINTER SPARE PARTS
Price: USD

NO. PICTURE DESCRIPTION
UNIT PRICE

4 RIBBON SENSOR $5.20

5
ORIGINAL RIBBON
（MOQ 1000pcs）

$5.80

6 COMPATIBLE
RIBBON $3.25

7 RIBBON DRIVE
GEARS $1.50


